Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

M92+ and Ca2* ions react with soap to form calcium and magnesium salts of fatty acids
called.

Guldberg and waage out forward law of mass action in:

The region in which ozone layere depletes is called.

Lactic acid founds in:

The % age of drinkable water on earth is

The number of carbon atoms present in fuel oil.

Which of the following statement s is not true about fossil fuels?

The process of removal of gangue form the ore is technically known as:

Which of following dehydration of alcohols take place:

Which compound do not produce in the halogenation of methane.

Sodium carbonate is manufactured by.

The organic compound used as drugs to control bleeding are.

Acid rain affects the aquatic life by clogging fish gills because of:

Freezing point of water is:

A complete reaction is one is which.

Answers Choice

A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C. Rancid Butter
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D

UOoW» DOWP UOm>

oW TOowWP» UowmP

oow »

. Gelatin

. Scum

. Paste

. None of them

. 1889
. 1879
. 1869
. 1859

. Ozone hole

. Black hole

. Both of them
. None of them

. Citrus fruits
. Sour milk

. Apple

.2.0%
.0.02%
.0.2%
.5.0%

. 14-18
. 15-18
.16-18
.17-18

. they all contain carbon

. They are renewable

. they produce pollutants when burnt
. they cause acid rain

. concentration

. purification process
. metallurgy

. refining

NaOH

KOH
H<sub>2</sub>SO<sub>4</sub>
HCI

. Chloroform

. Carbon tetrachloride
Carbon black
Chloromethane

Haber's process
Ostwald's process
Solvay's process
Al

Vitamins
Proteins
Lipids
Glycerides

Lead metal
Chromium metal
Mercury metal
Aluminium metal

-4°C
0°C

-36°C
-58°C

A. All the reactants convert into
products.

B. All the reactants do not convert into
products.



16

17

18

19

20

The region of ozone decomposition in stratosphere is.

Which is the natural sugar found in starchy food.

Which one is not an Arrhenius base?

In the preparation of insoluble salts, which one of the facts is incorrect?

Such reationsin which reactants and products are sufficient in quantities the Kc value of
equilibrium state will be

C. Halt reactants convert Into
products.

D. Only 10% reactants convert into
products.

A. 20 km
B. 30 km

.50 km
. Pentose

. Hexose
. All of them

D

A

C

D

A. NaOH
C. Ca(OH)<sub>2</sub>

D. NH<sub>3</sub>

A. Two soluble salts are mixed

B. Two in soluble salts are mixed .
C. One of the salt produced is
insoluble

A. Very small
B. Very large

D. None of these



