

9th Class Chemistry English Medium Online Test For Full Book

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Mg ²⁺ and Ca ²⁺ ions react with soap to form calcium and magnesium salts of fatty acids called.	A. Gelatin B. Scum C. Paste D. None of them
2	Guldberg and waage out forward law of mass action in:	A. 1889 B. 1879 C. 1869 D. 1859
3	The region in which ozone layere depletes is called.	A. Ozone hole B. Black hole C. Both of them D. None of them
4	Lactic acid founds in:	A. Citrus fruits B. Sour milk C. Rancid Butter D. Apple
5	The % age of drinkable water on earth is	A. 2.0% B. 0.02% C. 0.2% D. 5.0%
6	The number of carbon atoms present in fuel oil.	A. 14-18 B. 15-18 C. 16-18 D. 17-18
7	Which of the following statement s is not true about fossil fuels?	A. they all contain carbon B. They are renewable C. they produce pollutants when burnt D. they cause acid rain
8	The process of removal of gangue form the ore is technically known as:	A. concentration B. purification process C. metallurgy D. refining
9	Which of following dehydration of alcohols take place:	A. NaOH B. KOH C. H ₂ SO ₄ D. HCl
10	Which compound do not produce in the halogenation of methane.	A. Chloroform B. Carbon tetrachloride C. Carbon black D. Chloromethane
11	Sodium carbonate is manufactured by.	A. Haber's process B. Ostwald's process C. Solvay's process D. All
12	The organic compound used as drugs to control bleeding are.	A. Vitamins B. Proteins C. Lipids D. Glycerides
13	Acid rain affects the aquatic life by clogging fish gills because of:	A. Lead metal B. Chromium metal C. Mercury metal D. Aluminium metal
14	Freezing point of water is:	A. -4°C B. 0°C C. -36°C D. -58°C
15	A complete reaction is one is which.	A. All the reactants convert into products. B. All the reactants do not convert into products.

		<p>C. Half reactants convert into products.</p> <p>D. Only 10% reactants convert into products.</p>
16	The region of ozone decomposition in stratosphere is.	<p>A. 20 km</p> <p>B. 30 km</p> <p>C. 40 km</p> <p>D. 50 km</p>
17	Which is the natural sugar found in starchy food.	<p>A. Pentose</p> <p>B. Dextrose</p> <p>C. Hexose</p> <p>D. All of them</p>
18	Which one is not an Arrhenius base?	<p>A. NaOH</p> <p>B. KOH</p> <p>C. $\text{Ca}(\text{OH})_2$</p> <p>D. NH_3</p>
19	In the preparation of insoluble salts, which one of the facts is incorrect?	<p>A. Two soluble salts are mixed</p> <p>B. Two in soluble salts are mixed .</p> <p>C. One of the salt produced is insoluble</p> <p>D. Both of the salts produced are insoluble</p>
20	Such reactions in which reactants and products are sufficient in quantities the K_c value of equilibrium state will be	<p>A. Very small</p> <p>B. Very large</p> <p>C. Moderate</p> <p>D. None of these</p>